CONCERT

5:00pM Friday, December 21, 2012 — Ballroom W375AB

The Woodlands High School Wind Ensemble

The Woodlands, TX

Joni Perez, director
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Ivan De La Cruz

Joni Perez Susan Meyer Brett Johnson
Director Conductor Patterson Director Emeritus
Director of Bands The Woodlands High
McCullough Junior High School Band
Title Composer/Arranger
High Wire John Mackey
Joni Perez, conductor
A Lark's Song in the Clear Air Leroy Osmon

Anthem

Plaza de Toros

In Storm and Sunshine

Amazing Grace

As Midnight on a Moonless Night
The Yellow Rose of Texas Variations

March to the Scaffold from Symphonie Fantastique

Brian Eisemann
Assistant Director

Publisher/Distributor
Ostimusic

RBC

Susan Meyer Patterson, conductor

Steven Bryant
Joni Perez, conductor

Michael Story

Ivan De La Cruz, conductor

J. C. Heed
Joni Perez, conauctor

traditional/Sean O’Loughlin
Brett Johnson, conductor

Michael Markowski
Andy Salmon, drumset

traditional/Lewis J. Buckley
Adam Frey, euphonium

Hector Berlioz/Merlin Patterson
Joni Perez, conductor

Gorilla Salad Productions

Alfred/Belwin

Theodore Presser/Carl Fischer

Carl Fischer

Michael Markowski

Cimarron

Merlin Patterson

Andy Salmon
Percussion Director

Adam Frey
Euphonium Soloist

Yamaha Performing Artist

Year
2012

2012

2011

2011

1973

2011

2011

1995

2006

Grade
5

225



